21
Notes on page 35
H
A
L
O
G
E

Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty
Average
Rated
Life (hrs)
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens
CBCP
CCT
(K) CRI Filament
Notes
20 MR16 1.75 GU5.3 Bipin 58314 20MR16/B/SP10 12V 20 4000 10 250 5000 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7,11
58315 20MR16/B/FL35 12V 20 4000 35 250 780 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7,11
35 MR16 1.75 GU5.3 Bipin 58317 35MR16/B/FL35 12V 20 4000 35 500 1500 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7,11
50 MR16 1.75 GU5.3 Bipin 58319 50MR16/B/SP10 12V 20 4000 10 700 11500 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7,11
58320 50MR16/B/NFL25 12V 20 4000 25 700 4400 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7,11
58321 50MR16/B/FL35 12V 20 4000 35 700 2200 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7,11
58511 50MR16/B/FL35/C 12V 20 4000 35 700 2200 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7,11
58516 50MR16/FL/C/EXN/CLAM 12V 6 2000 35 600 2200 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7,11
TRU-AIM TITAN MR16 Lamps – UV Filter capsule with axial filament in covered, constant color hard dichroic reflector
Nominal
Wattage

Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty
Average
Rated
Life (hrs)
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens
CBCP
CCT
(K) CRI Filament
Notes
20 MR16 1.75 GU5.3 Bipin 58300 20MR16/T/SP10/C(ESX) 12V 20 4000 10 300 5000 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58301 20MR16/T/FL35/C(BAB) 12V 20 4000 35 300 780 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58302 20MR16/T/WFL60/C 12V 20 4000 60 300 350 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
35 MR16 1.75 GU5.3 Bipin 58303 35MR16/T/SP10/C(FRB) 12V 20 4000 10 700 9100 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58304 35MR16/T/NFL25/C 12V 20 4000 25 700 3100 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58305 35MR16/T/FL35/C(FMW) 12V 20 4000 35 700 1500 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58306 35MR16/T/WFL60/C 12V 20 4000 60 700 700 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
50 MR16 1.75 GU5.3 Bipin 58307 50MR16/T/SP10/C(EXT) 12V 20 4000 10 900 11500 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58308 50MR16/T/NFL25/C(EXZ) 12V 20 4000 25 900 4400 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58309 50MR16/T/FL35/C(EXN) 12V 20 4000 35 900 2200 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58310 50MR16/T/WFL60/C(FNV) 12V 20 4000 60 900 1100 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
TRU-AIM IR Infrared MR16 Lamps – UV Filter capsule with axial filament in covered, constant color hard dichroic reflector
Nominal
Wattage
Bulb
Shape
MOL
(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty
Average
Rated
Life (hrs)
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens
CBCP
CCT
(K) CRI Filament
Notes
20 MR16 1.75 GU5.3 Bipin 58531 20MR16/IR/SP10/C 12V 20 5000 10 380 6000 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58532 20MR16/IR/NFL25/C 12V 20 5000 25 380 2300 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58533 20MR16/IR/FL35/C 12V 20 5000 35 380 1000 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58838 20MR16/IR/WFL60/C 12V 20 5000 60 380 450 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
37 MR16 1.75 GU5.3 Bipin 58641 37MR16/IR/SP10/C 12V 20 5000 10 800 12500 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58634 37MR16/IR/NFL25/C 12V 20 5000 25 800 4400 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58633 37MR16/IR/FL35/C 12V 20 5000 35 800 2200 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
58837 37MR16/IR/WFL60/C 12V 20 5000 60 800 1100 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
50 MR16 1.75 GU5.3 Bipin 54175 50MR16/IR/SP10/C 12V 20 5000 10 1100 15000 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
54174 50MR16/IR/NFL25/C 12V 20 5000 25 1100 5700 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
54173 50MR16/IR/FL35/C 12V 20 5000 35 1100 2850 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
54237 50MR16/IR/WFL60/C 12V 20 5000 60 1100 1430 3000 100 Axial ,5,6,7
MR16